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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
DUPONT-AUBERTIN Jade AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

SINET Lucie AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CLAIR Louison AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2012 EPREUVE VALIDEE

SOURISSEAU Anaelle AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

JONCKHEREE Agathe AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE

RUCH Julie AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MUGNIER Sofia CN CAMBRAI 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

PARENT Victoire CN CAMBRAI 2011 EPREUVE VALIDEE

PARENT Clara CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

DUBOIS PELAYO Eugénie JN COMPIÈGNE 2012 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BOUDALIEZ Capucine JN COMPIÈGNE 2011 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BOULINEAU Chloé JN COMPIÈGNE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

TALLON Marine JN COMPIÈGNE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

COGNASSON Mathilde JN COMPIÈGNE 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BOULMANI Zaynab JN COMPIÈGNE 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BLOMME Suzanne MOREUIL NATATION 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE

CHEVALIER Maëla MOREUIL NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

MAERTEN Noémie MOREUIL NATATION 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE

VINSOT Calie RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

COVILLERS Lyse RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE

BELOUIS Lola AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

MICHEL Amandine AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

LETORT Caroline AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

KARRAY Lyne JN COMPIÈGNE 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

FOSSAERT Chloé JN COMPIÈGNE 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

DUPONT Romane MOREUIL NATATION 2006 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

DUCLOY Léane MOREUIL NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GERMAIN Ambre MOREUIL NATATION 2008  FORFAIT
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat
CLAIR Louison AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DUPONT-AUBERTIN Jade AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

LETORT Caroline AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

RUCH Julie AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MICHEL Amandine AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

SOURISSEAU Anaelle AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

HOURIEZ Diane CN CAMBRAI 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

PARENT Victoire CN CAMBRAI 2011 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BALESSE Laurena CN CAMBRAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DELATTRE Claire CN CAMBRAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BARBEIRO Alizee CN CAMBRAI 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GUIDEZ Louise CN CAMBRAI 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CARLIER Coline CN CAMBRAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MUNOZ Clementine CN CAMBRAI 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GUIDEZ Claire CN CAMBRAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DELATTRE Diane CN CAMBRAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DHORDAIN Candice CN CAMBRAI 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

POULAIN Olivia CN CAMBRAI 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BAUDUIN Victoria CN CAMBRAI 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

CARTER LE COZE Scarlett JN COMPIÈGNE 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

TALLON Marine JN COMPIÈGNE 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

COGNASSON Mathilde JN COMPIÈGNE 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DARCEL Gaetane JN COMPIÈGNE 2012 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DUPONT Romane MOREUIL NATATION 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

BLOMME Suzanne MOREUIL NATATION 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

DUCLOY Léane MOREUIL NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

MAERTEN Noémie MOREUIL NATATION 2010 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

GOMILA Jeanne MOREUIL NATATION 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE

VASSEUR Emerine CN CAMBRAI 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

HENO Jade CN CAMBRAI 2005 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

GALAMETZ Lilou CN CAMBRAI 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BOULINEAU Chloé JN COMPIÈGNE 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

DUBOIS PELAYO Eugénie JN COMPIÈGNE 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BOUDALIEZ Capucine JN COMPIÈGNE 2011 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

FOSSAERT Chloé JN COMPIÈGNE 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

KARRAY Lyne JN COMPIÈGNE 2012 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BOULMANI Zaynab JN COMPIÈGNE 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

CHEVALIER Maëla MOREUIL NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE

BLONDELLE Manon CN CAMBRAI 2007  FORFAIT

YARD Elisa CN CAMBRAI 2007  FORFAIT

SGARBAN Léa MOREUIL NATATION 2007  FORFAIT

GERMAIN Ambre MOREUIL NATATION 2008  FORFAIT
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 

naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4
BELOUIS Lola AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0

VASSEUR Emerine CN CAMBRAI 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

BASARTE Philomène RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

MICHEL Amandine AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 1

MUGNIER Sofia CN CAMBRAI 2010 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

RUCH Julie AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 2 0 0

DELATTRE Claire CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 1 0

DOISE Selena CN CAMBRAI 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

CARTER LE COZE Scarlett JN COMPIÈGNE 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0

GUIDEZ Claire CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

GOMILA Jeanne MOREUIL NATATION 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0

DUPONT-AUBERTIN Jade AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 0 0

POULAIN Olivia CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 0 1 1

SINET Lucie AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 1 0

MAERTEN Noémie MOREUIL NATATION 2010 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 2 0

CARLIER Coline CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 0 0

LELEU Analisa MOREUIL NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 1 1 1

LETORT Caroline AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 0 2 2

DELATTRE Diane CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 2 1 0 2

BALESSE Laurena CN CAMBRAI 2007 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 2 1

DUCLOY Léane MOREUIL NATATION 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 2 2 2

SOURISSEAU Anaelle AC SOISSONS NAT SYNCHRO 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 1 0

SGARBAN Léa MOREUIL NATATION 2007  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0

YARD Elisa CN CAMBRAI 2007  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0

GERMAIN Ambre MOREUIL NATATION 2008  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0

BLONDELLE Manon CN CAMBRAI 2007  FORFAIT 0 0 0 0


